Page 1/5
L1RUH • Rev. 2025-7-23
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
L1RUH
ROUND ECONOMIC AND
HIGH PERFORMING LUMINAIRE

 3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order code Model Number Type Compatible with
68818 JB025 1/2 NPT male to 3/4 NPT female conduit adapter with junction box for pendant mount 68789, 68791, 68792, 68793, 68798
HAR1159 HAR1159 1/2 NPT male to 3/4 NPT female conduit adapter for pendant mount 68789, 68791, 68792, 68793, 68798
68819 BKT844-100-BK Trunion 100 W - 150 W 68789, 68791, 68792
68820 BKT844-200-BK Trunion 200 W - 240 W 68793, 68798
68821 REF694-AL-100 Aluminium reflector 100 W - 150 W 68789, 68791, 68792
68822 REF694-AL-200 Aluminium reflector 200 W - 240 W 68793, 68798
68823 REF694-PC-100 PC reflector 100 W - 150 W 68789, 68791, 68792
68824 REF694-PC-200 PC reflector 200 W - 240 W 68793, 68798
68826 1 OSI-HB03DPR-A External PIR sensor kit OSI-HB03DPR-A 68789, 68791, 68792, 68793, 68798
68827 OSI-HB03R Remote control OSI-HB03R for sensors 68826
69013 2 BI-BLD-RM30R External Rugby emergency back-up BLD-RM30R 68789, 68791, 68792, 68793, 68798
69014 BI-RN51M Remote control Rugby EM back-up RN51M 69013